
RFP Contacts
Last Name First Name Title Office Post Office Box Street Address
Allen Jay Lockhead Martin IT 3390 Peachtree Road, NE
Ballance Greg Partner Diamond Technologies 551 Mews Drive
Bersen Adam Collaborative Fusion Inc 1710 Murray Ave
Connell Thomas Chief Operations Officer Disaster Management Solutions 2 Narrows Road
Gergel Tom Director of Buiness Development Diamond Technologies 551 Mews Drive
Guinan Frank Program Manager

Dept. of Medical Assistance Services
CACI 600 East Broad Street

Halpryn Scott Systems Engineering Inc. (SEI) 657 Main Street
Hanapole Richard M. Consultant CIBER, Inc. 701 Lee Road
Harrison Craig S. Managed Public Solutions Computer Sciences Corporation (CSC) 7459 Candlewood Road
Jennings David C. Director

Health and Human Services
Business Development

Northrop Grumman Coporation
Information Technology

12011 Sunset Hills Road

Johnson Sandy Vice President of Sales Previstar Inc 2011 Crystal Drive
Klos Eric Director, Federal Health Solutions

Sales and Buisness Development
Business Computer Applications (BCA)
Information Technology for Healthcare

5205 Leesburg Pike

Little Rebecca Senior Vice President Medicity 56 East Broadway
McGonigle Donald B. Manager, Knowledge Managament

and Development
Chemical and Biological Defense
Information Analysis Center (CBIAC)

1204 Technology Drive

Mor Michael A. Director of Government Affairs Disaster Management Solutions P.O. Box 394 2 Narrows Road
Nathan JJ Vice President Symphony Corporation 9205 Kingsbury Dr.
Porter Gay T. Senior Vice President

Advanced Information Systems Division
CACI 14151 Park Meadow Drive

Potts Judith Senior Business Services Analyst
Delaware Healthcare Services

EDS 248 Chapman Road

Roesch Rusty Advanced Programs
Public Health Informatics

Northrop Grumman Corporation
Information Technology

8110 Gatehouse Road

Roy Mukesh Program Manager, Medical Response Global Emergency Resources 2910-B Professional Parkway
Shenker Susan Information Builders Inc 2300 Clarendon Boulevard
Smith Paul J. Project Manager 

Homeland Security/Homeland
Defense Integrated Program Team

Northrop Grumman Corporation
Integrated Systems

925 South Oyster Bay Rd.

Spahn Willard Technical Infrastructure Manager
Delaware Healthcare Services

EDS 248 Chapman Road

Vierling Joshua National Account Manager IRMS 3075 Highland Parkway
Welc Greg Sales Support Specialist Environmental Systems Research

Institute Inc. (ESRI)
1400 Morris Drive

Wezner Marc Account Executive Strohl Systems 631 Park Avenue



Suite/Floor City State Zip Code Office # 1 Office # 2 Cell # Fax # Efax#
Suite 600 Atlanta GA 30326 404-239-7460 678-283-5326 404-239-7107
Suite A New Castle DE 19720 302-656-6050 x-201 302-656-6058
Suite 320 Pittsburgh PA 15217 412-422-3463 x-4012
#204 Westminister MA 01473 877-428-2396 978-852-1399 978-874-5338
Suite A New Castle DE 19720 302-656-6050 610-731-1542 302-656-6058
Suite 1000 Richmond VA 23219 804-371-6453 804-786-8992

Waltham MA 02451 781-736-9100 x-239 617-548-8000 781-769-0969
Suite 100 Wayne PA 19087 610-993-8100 x-273 610-993-8092

Hanover MD 21076 410-691-6664 410-691-6771
VAR1 6C26 Reston VA 20190 703-345-7121 703-980-4208 703-345-8788

Suite 400 Arlington VA 22202 703-682-6932 703-244-1128
Suite 501 Falls Church VA 22041 703-284-7221 703-403-9618 703-284-7210

6th Floor Salt Lake City UT 84111 202-258-9786 801-322-4413 202-478-1891
Aberdeen MD 21001 410-306-8420

Suite 204 Westminister MA 01473 978-874-1012 703-609-6810 978-874-5338
Suite 100 Silverspring MD 20910-4260 877-576-6087 202-413-5201

Chantilly VA 20151 703-679-4240 703-679-3359

Suite 100 Newark DE 19702 302-454-7622 x-158 302-454-7603

Suite 300W Falls Church VA 22312 703-205-6018 703-967-2182 703-205-3323

Augusta GA 30907 706-869-6911 866-404-6911 203-300-3521
Courthouse PlaArlington VA 22201 703-276-9006 703-980-4727 703-276-0144
M/S X04-14 Bethpage NY 11714-3582 516-346-7570 516-346-7973

Suite 100 Newark DE 19702 302-454-7622 x-177 302-494-1048 302-454-9375

Downers Grove IL 60515 800-682-2910 800-493-7899 x-7864 847-987-1435 630-353-6916
Suite 102 Chesterbrook PA 19087-5512 610-644-3374 x-18 610-644-3379

King of Prussia PA 19406 800-634-2016 610-768-4120 610-768-4135



E-mail Address Web
jay.allen@lmco.com
gballance@diamondtechnologies.com www.diamondtechnologies.com
aberson@collaborativefusion.com
tconnell@dmssolutions.com
tgergel@diamondtechnologies.com www.diamondtechnologies.com
guinan@concast.net www.caci.com

shalpryn@sengi.com www.sengi.com
rhanapole@ciber.com www.ciber.com
charrison7@csc.com www.csc.com
dave.jennings@ngc.com

sandy.johnson@previstar.com www.previstar.com
eklos@bca.us www.bca.us

rlittle@medicity.com www.medicity.com
www.cbiac.apgea.army.mil

jj@symphony.com www.symphony.com
gporter@caci.com www.caci.com

judith.potts@eds.com

rusty.roesch@ngc.com

Mukesh.Roy@GER911.com www.GER911.com
susan_shenker@ibi.com
paul.j.smith@ngc.com

willard.spahn@eds.com

jverling@imswms.com www.irmswms.com
gwelc@esri.com www.esri.com

mwezner@strohlsystems.com www.strohlsystems.com


